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Michael James Maddock

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode BH7 7DU

Date of birth February 1967
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
KADER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

XTRABLE LTD

KADER ASSOCIATES LIMITED
VERTIGO SPORTS LIMITED
BODYFLIGHT LIMITED
EXTREME CREATIONS LIMITED

KADER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Michael James Maddock

Number
10242341

Number

13228667
10928957
06687214
05268286
04760470

03580020

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905928917

905928917
Suite 1 Second Floor Everdene

House

Deansleigh Road
Bournemouth
United Kingdom

British

App. Date
21/06/2016

App. Date

04/10/2022
23/08/2017
02/09/2008
25/10/2004
12/05/2003

23/06/1998

Res. Date Position
Director

Res. Date Position
24/09/2024 Director
19/09/2018 Director
04/11/2009 Company
Secretary
01/01/2015 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



